
Name Office Phone Email Office Hours
Faculty

Abramson, Jay WXLR 633 N/A jabramso@asu.edu M 2pm‐3pm, T/Th 9am‐10am

Al‐Suleiman, Sultan WXLR 345 7‐9396 Sultan.Al‐Suleiman@asu.edu 

MW 2pm‐3pm, F 10:30am‐

11:30am
Armbruster, Dieter WXLR 821/216 5‐5441 armbruster@asu.edu
Arthur, Frank ECA 337 7‐3269 farthur1@asu.edu
Ashbrook, Mark ECA 209 5‐8369 Mark.A@asu.edu

Baer, Steven WXLR 445 5‐1057 steven.baer@asu.edu

T/Th 4:30pm‐5:30pm, F 3pm‐

4pm
Banerjee, Chandrani ECA 209 5‐8369 cbanerj1@asu.edu
Boerner, Rochus ECA 205 5‐7407 rboerner@asu.edu teaching online
Boggess, Al WXLR 234/845 5‐0195 boggess@asu.edu By appointment
Boggess, May WXLR 336 N/A mboggess@asu.edu

Boney, Jennifer ECA 213 5‐0267 jennifer.boney@asu.edu

W 8am‐10am, Th 11:30am‐

12:30pm

Bremner, Andrew WXLR 731 5‐5928 bremner@asu.edu

MW 3pm‐4pm, T 9am‐10am or 

by appt
Brewer, Kathleen Naala ECA 205 5‐7407 naala.brewer@asu.edu By appointment only
Brownstein, Steven ECA 212 5‐0121 steven.brownstein@asu.edu
Carlson, Marilyn ECA 389 5‐6168 marilyn.carlson@asu.edu
Cawley, Thomas
Cheng, Dan WXLR 536 7‐5303 chengdan@asu.edu T 10:30am‐11:30am
Childress, Nancy WXLR 433 5‐6504 nc@asu.edu
Crook, Sharon GWC 648 5‐0403 sharon.crook@asu.edu
Czygrinow, Andrzej WXLR 828 5‐2352 aczygri@asu.edu
Davis, Owen
Durham, Jeffrey
England, Brian ECA 339 7‐8060 Brian.L.England@asu.edu
Espanol, Malena
Firozzaman, M Firoz ECA 204 5‐0442 mfirozz@asu.edu
Fishel, Susanna WXLR 823 5‐3750 sfishel1@asu.edu
Fishman, David ECA 337 7‐3269 David.Fishman@asu.edu
Fricks, John WXLR 539 7‐8673 john.fricks@asu.edu
Fulman, Igor ECA 210 5‐9668 igor.fulman@asu.edu MW 10:30am‐11:30am

Gardner, Carl GWC 654 5‐0226 carl.gardner@asu.edu

T 12:30pm‐1:30pm, Th 1pm‐

2pm and by appt
Gumel, Abba WXLR 444 7‐2690 agumel@asu.edu
Hahn, Paul Richard WXLR 529 7‐5248 prhahn@asu.edu MW 3pm‐4pm 

Heckman, Christopher ECA 212 5‐0121 christopher.heckman@asu.edu

T 3pm‐4pm, W 2pm‐4pm and 

by appt.
Heckman, David ECA 213 5‐0267 daveheckman@asu.edu

Hollingsworth, Blane ECA 204 5‐7375 bjhollin@asu.edu 
Ionascu, Ileana ECA 337 7‐3269 iionascu@asu.edu
Inozemtseva, Julia WXLR 645 5‐6647 juliain89@asu.edu 
Irwin Tran, Samantha ECA 310 5‐3695 smirwin1@asu.edu T/Th 10am‐12pm

Jackiewicz, Elzbieta ECA 211 5‐9892 elajack@asu.edu

MTWThF 11am‐12pm online 

and by appt

Spring 2020 Office Hours



Jackiewicz, Zdzislaw GWC 644 5‐0082 jackiewicz@asu.edu MWF 3pm‐4pm
Jamous, Sara ECA 344 N/A jamous@asu.edu T/Th 1pm‐2pm
Jevtic, Petar WXLR 341 5‐3283 Petar.Jevtic@asu.edu

Jones, Don WXLR 211/623 5/7412/5‐0083 dajones@asu.edu

T 10:30am‐12pm, W 8:45am‐

10am

Jones, Elizabeth (Beth) WXLR 725 5‐4240 bethjones@asu.edu T/Th 10:30am‐12pm

Jones, Jeremiah WXLR 345 7‐9396 jrjones8@asu.edu

M/W 2:30pm‐3:30pm, T 

1:30pm‐2:30pm

Jones, John WXLR 729 5‐3725 jj@asu.edu

T 10:30am‐11:30am and by 

appt 
Kalizewski, Steven WXLR 723 5‐4084 Kaliszewski@asu.edu
Karim, Sharmin ECA 207 5‐7637 skarim1@asu.edu
Kao, Ming‐Hung (Jason) WXLR 525 5‐3466 mkao3@asu.edu

Kawski, Matthias GWC 354 5‐3376 kawski@asu.edu

M 4:30pm‐5:30pm, W 2pm‐

2:50pm and by appt.
Kierstead, Hal GWC 649 5‐6485 hal.kierstead@me.com
Kim, Dongrin WXLR 325 5‐1419 dkim10@asu.edu T/Th 10:25am‐11:45am
Kim, Younghwan WXLR 347 5‐6782 ykim117@asu.edu T/Th 10am‐11:30am
Knutson, Brent ECA 339 7‐8060 brent.knutson@asu.edu

Kolossa, Katalin WXLR 624 5‐6437 kolossa@asu.edu

MWF 10am‐10:30am and 

11:45am‐12:15pm and by appt

Kostelich, Eric WXLR 833 5‐5006 kostelich@asu.edu

T/Th 1:45pm‐2:45pm and by 

appt.

Kotschwar, Brett WXLR 425 5‐0405 kotschwar@asu.edu

M 2:30pm‐5pm, T 4:30pm‐

5:30pm, Th 10:30am‐12pm 

Kuang, Yang WXLR 429 5‐6915 Kuang@asu.edu

T/Th 3pm‐4pm, W 2pm‐3pm 

and by appt.
Lan, Shiwei
Lanchier, Nicolas WXLR 628 5‐8843 nicolas.lanchier@asu.edu T/Th 1pm‐2pm
Lhou, Hassan ECA 203 5‐6984 hlhou@asu.edu T/Th 1pm‐3:30pm

Lindsay, Mary N/A N/A marylindsey@asu.edu

Online through Discussion 

boards, emails M‐F in 

afternoon/early evening

Little Crow, Michael ECA 339 7‐8060 michael.little.crow@asu.edu

MWF 8:30am‐9:30am and by 

appt
Lopez, Juan GWC 640 5‐8843 jmlopez@asu.edu
Lowe, Mariana ECA 215 N/A mariana.lowe@asu.edu

Loy, Leslie ECA 215 5‐0347 Leslie.Loy@asu.edu

T/Th 10:30am‐11:45am outside 

LIB L60

Lytvak, Oleksandr ECA 212 5‐0121 lytvak@asu.edu

T 6pm‐7pm, W 6:10pm‐

7:10pm, Th 1:40pm‐2:40pm 

and by appt 
Mahalov, Alex WXLR 831 5‐0408 mahalov@asu.edu

Marion, Michael WXLR 637 7‐7400 msmarion@asu.edu

MWF 11:45am‐12:45pm, T/Th 

10:30am‐11:30am
McClure, Sue ECA 207 5‐0119 sue.mcclure@asu.edu
McCulloch, Robert WXLR 528 7‐8672 Robert.McCullock@asu.edu

Miller, Terri WXLR 724 5‐5446 terri@asu.edu

T 11am‐12pm, W 8:30am‐

9:30am, Th 3:30pm‐4:30pm 

and by appt.

Milner, Eric WXLR 347 5‐6782 Eric.Milner@asu.edu

T 4:15pm‐5:45pm, W 4:30pm‐

6pm
Milner, Fabio WXLR 211D/ARM5‐4522/5‐5877 milner@asu.edu
Milovanovic, Jelena WXLR 337 5‐0064 jmz@asu.edu T/Th 10:30am‐12pm



Mittelmann, Hans GWC 646 5‐6595 mittelmann@asu.edu
Mohacsy, Hedvig ECA 209 5‐8359 hmohacsy@asu.edu
Motsch, Sebastien WXLR 836 5‐2230 smotsch@asu.edu
Moustaoui, Mohamed WXLR 847 5‐6311 Mohamed.Moustaoui@asu.edu

Nakagome, Motoyuki (Mickey) ECA 202 N/A mnakagom@asu.edu

T/Th 12pm‐1:30pm (Pathways 

room)
Nikitin, Sergey WXLR 436 5‐0466 nikitin@asu.edu T/Th 3pm‐4pm 

O'Bryan, Alan ECA 383 N/A alan.obryan@asu.edu MW 3pm‐4:15pm and by appt
Odish, Faris ECA 214 5‐0307 faris.odish@asu.edu
Perinetti, Jonathan ECA 210 5‐9668 jonathon.perinetti@asu.edu

Paupert, Julien WXLR 431 7‐6661 paupert@asu.edu T 4:30pm‐5:30pm, W 3pm‐4pm
Platte, Rodrigo GWC 634 7‐8545 rbp@asu.edu

Quigg, John WXLR 728 5‐4507 quigg@asu.edu

T 8am‐9:45am, Th 8:45am‐

10am and by appt.
Reiser, Mark WXLR 733 5‐5486 mark.reiser@asu.edu
Renaut, Rosemary GWC 652 5‐3795 renaut@asu.edu

Reynolds, Richard ECA 206 5‐7561 rich@asu.edu MW 11:30am‐1pm or by appt
Richardson, Diane WXLR 725 5‐4240 diane.richardson@asu.edu T/Th 10am‐11:30am
Ringhofer, Christian WXLR 428 5‐3741 ringhofer@asu.edu
Rody, Joe WXLR 424 5‐6440 x@asu.edu
Roh, Kyeong Hah WXLR 737 5‐3792 khroh@asu.edu
Ruedemann, Richard ECA 208 5‐8288 rick@asu.edu MWF 3pm‐4pm and by appt

Samara, Marko WXLR 636 5‐4506 msamara@asu.edu

MW 1:30pm‐2:30pm, T/Th 

12pm‐1pm
Schlenker, Beth WXLR 824 7‐8547 beth.schlenker@asu.edu
Schineller, Freddie ECA 209
Schneider, Larry WXLR 545 7‐8674 laurence.schneider@asu.edu W 5pm‐7pm

Smith, Hal WXLR 631 5‐3743 halsmith@asu.edu

M 3pm‐4pm, T 1:30pm‐

2:30pm, W 10am‐12pm or by 

appt 
Spielberg, Jack WXLR 747 5‐3286 jack.spielberg@asu.edu
Sprung, Florian WXLR 736 N/A ian.sprung@gmail.com
Steele, Sue
Surgent, Scott ECA 208 N/A surgent@asu.edu
Suslov, Sergei WXLR 621 5‐8987 sks@asu.edu
Tang, Wenbo WXLR 837 5‐1476 wenbo.tang@asu.edu M/T 1:40pm‐2:50pm
Taylor, Jay WXLR 447 5‐2641 jetaylo6@asu.edu
Taylor, Thomas GWC 356 5‐3778 tom.taylor@asu.edu

Thieme, Horst WXLR 437 5‐4772 hthieme@asu.edu

M 1:30pm‐2:30pm, T 11am‐

1pm
Thompson, Patrick ECA 381 N/A pat.thompson@asu.edu

Tracogna, Stefania ECA 211 5‐9892 tracogna@asu.edu

MWF 12:15pm‐1:15pm or by 

appt
van de Sande, Carla ECA 227 N/A carla.vandesande@asu.edu
Vaz, Paul WXLR 443 5‐2254 vaz@asu.edu

Ward, Lance ECA 214 5‐0307 lance.ward@asu.edu

M 2pm‐4pm, W 10am‐12pm, 

Th 1pm‐2pm or by appt.
Welfert, Bruno GWC 647 5‐9379 welfert@asu.edu
Williams, Douglas ECA 206 5‐7561 dawilli@asu.edu
Zazkis, Dov ECA 391 5‐2846 dzazkis@asu.edu
Zhang, Pei ECA 310 5‐3695 pzhang65@asu.edu
Zhang, Ye (Raymond) WXLR 329 5‐7982 yzhan633@asu.edu



Zheng, Yi WXLR 523 7‐8523 yi.isabel.zheng@asu.edu
Zhou, Kenneth WXLR 331 7‐4857 kenneth.zhou@asu.edu T/Th 11am‐12pm
Zhou, Hongjuan WXLR 339 7‐4274 Hongjuan.Zhou@asu.edu
Zhu, Anmin ECA 210 5‐9668 azhu@asu.edu

Zicarelli, John David WXLR 333 (480)540‐3301 john.zicarelli@gmail.com

T/Th 10am‐11:45am or by 

appt.

PostDocs/Visiting Assistant Professors

Aguilar, Konrad WXLR 741 5‐3466 Konrad.Aguilar@asu.edu

Dahlberg, Samantha WXLR 829 5‐5008 sdahlber@asu.edu MW 10am‐11am and by appt 
Eikenberry, Steffen WXLR 441 5‐3488 seikenbe@asu.edu MW 12:30pm‐2:45pm
Ferguson, Tim WXLR 641 N/A tcfergu1@asu.edu
Milliken, Evan WXLR 844 N/A Evan.Milliken@asu.edu
Nakagome, Mickey Motoyuki ECA 202 N/A mnakagom@asu.edu
Salamanca Palou, Francisco GWC 666 7‐8537 fsalaman@asu.edu T/Th 9:15am‐10:15am
Shaffer, Stephen WXLR 839 N/A stephen.shaffer@asu.edu T 2pm‐3pm
Shepherd, Mary ECA 383 N/A Mary.Shepherd@asu.edu MWF 12:30pm‐1:30pm
Stolarski, Max WXLR 439 5‐6639 mstolars@asu.edu W 2:30pm‐5:30pm
Yalim, Jason

Graduate

Amdouni, Bechir WXLR 303 N/A bamdouni@asu.edu MWF 2pm‐3pm
Badal, Marion WXLR 303 N/A mbadal@asu.edu

Baker, Luke ECA 202 N/A lsbaker1@asu.edu

MW 2:50pm‐3:30pm, F 12pm‐

2pm
Bettersworth, Zachary Skiles ECA 302 N/A zbetters@asu.edu

Bradt, Steven Alexander WXLR 303 N/A steven.bradt@asu.edu

W 4:30pm‐6pm, Th 2:30pm‐

4pm
Brager, Danielle

Brooker, Samantha WXLR 303 N/A sjbrooke@asu.edu

M 10:30am‐11:30am, T/Th 

3pm‐4pm

Bush, Bradley WXLR 826 N/A bradley.bush@asu.edu 

F 2pm‐3pm Session B in WXLR 

303
Byrne, Michael WXLR 303 N/A mjbyrne2@asu.edu MWF 11:30am‐12:30pm

Campbell, Antonio WXLR 303 N/A acampb30@asu.edu

T 4:30pm‐6pm, F 11am‐

12:30pm
Cao, Fei WXLR 303 N/A fcao5@asu.edu

Castillo Carrasco, Francisco GWC 656 N/A fjcasti1@asu.edu

W 2pm‐3pm, F 3:30pm‐5:30pm 

in WXLR 303

Cole, Sandra WXLR 303 N/A sandracole@asu.edu

T 12pm‐1pm, F 10:45am‐

12:45pm
Cook, Mary WXLR 303 N/A Mary.K.Cook@asu.edu WTh 10am‐11:30am

Cupido, Kyran WXLR 421 N/A kcupido@asu.edu MW 12pm‐1:30pm inWXLR 303
Cvitanov, Spencer WXLR 303 N/A scvitanov@asu.edu Th/F 3pm‐4:30pm
Dickman, Lauren WXLR 303 N/A lrjohns7@asu.edu W 10:30am‐11:30am
Eckman, Derek
Eikenberry, Keenan

Elder, Jennifer ECA 202 N/A jeelder@asu.edu

MW 10am‐11:30am in WXLR 

303
Ellis, Miandra WXLR 303 N/A mellis5@asu.edu MW 12:30pm‐2pm



Eryuzlu, Menevse WXLR 735 N/A Menevse.Eryuzlu@asu.edu 

W 4pm‐5:30pm, Th 11:30am‐

1pm in WXLR 303
Guy, Aysia ECA 201 N/A amguy2@asu.edu T/Th 9:30am‐11am
Hall, Lucas WXLR 303 N/A lucas.hall@asu.edu MW 3pm‐4pm, F 1pm‐2pm
Han, Lifeng WXLR 303 N/A lifeng.han@asu.edu

Han, Ming WXLR 735 N/A mhan31@asu.edu 

M 3:30pm‐6pm, T 5:30pm‐6pm 

in WXLR 303
Hardin, Mela WXLR 303 N/A melahardin@asu.edu Th 4pm‐5pm
Harris, Duane WXLR 303 N/A dharri31@asu.edu
He, Zhibing WXLR 303 N/A zhibing.he@asu.edu F 2pm‐5pm
Hogue, Jarom WXLR 835 N/A jdhogue@asu.edu
Huang, Fan WXLR 303 N/A Fan.Huang.1@asu.edu
Iboi, Enahoro WXLR 303 N/A enahoro.iboi@asu.edu

Islas, Genesis WXLR 303 N/A genesis.islas@asu.edu

M 12pm‐1:30pm, Th 2pm‐

3:30pm
Jain, Palak WXLR 303 N/A pjain46@asu.edu
Jones, Austin
Judson‐Garcia, Julia ECA 383 N/A jjusdong@asu.edu

Kennedy, Chelsea N/A kennedy.chels@gmail.com

M/W 11am‐12pm Virtual ‐ 

contact instructor for Zoom link
Khan, Ishtesa WXLR 303 N/A Ishtesa.Khan@asu.edu
Krantsevich, Nikolay

La Salle, Axel WXLR 303 N/A alasall1@asu.edu M 3pm‐4:30pm, F 4:30pm‐6pm
Li, Shuyi WXLR 303 N/A shuyili3@asu.edu T 3pm‐4pm, Th 3pm‐5pm
Lock, Kayla ECA 348 N/A kalock@asu.edu

Long, Jeffery WXLR 303 N/A jeffery.a.long@asu.edu W 12pm‐1pm, F 10am‐12pm

Lu, Xuetao WXLR 303 N/A xuetao.lu@asu.edu

M 2:15pm‐4:15pm, T 9:30am‐

10:30am

Mirin, Alison ECA 308 N/A Alison.Mirin@asu.edu

T 1pm‐2:30pm, Th 4:30pm‐6pm 

and by appt.
Moyer, Camille WXLR 303 N/A cmmoyer1@asu.edu
Nachtsheim, Abigael WXLR 303 N/A Abigael.Nachtsheim@asu.edu
Nikolopoulou, Elpiniki WXLR 327 N/A enikolop@asu.edu W 10:30am‐11:30 
Peng, Xiangwei
Perez, Jazmine

Polletta, David ECA 202 N/A david.polletta@asu.edu

T/Th 12pm‐1:30pm in WXLR 

303

Reamy, Alexander WXLR 746 N/A Alexander.Reamy@asu.edu MW 12pm‐1:30pm inWXLR 303
Rocha, Abby ECA 202 or 302 N/A aerocha@asu.edu
Ryba, Austin WXLR 303 N/A Austin.Ryba@asu.edu
Shapiro, Bruce WXLR 303 N/A bruce.shapiro@asu.edu MWF 2pm‐3pm

Shi, Yao WXLR 303 N/A yshi97@asu.edu

T 1:30pm‐3:30pm, Th 1:30pm‐

2:30pm
Simmons, Katherine
Smith, Casey WXLR 303 N/A Casey.Junpei.Smith@asu.edu T/Th 10:30am‐12pm
Stockton, John WXLR 303 N/A John.Stockton@asu.edu T 1:30pm‐2:30pm

Stokes, Christopher (Matt) WXLR 303 N/A

Christophermathewso.Stokes@as

u.edu

M 12:30pm‐2pm, Th 4:30pm‐

6pm
Tobin, David WXLR 303 N/A David.W.Tobin@asu.edu MWF 11:30am‐12:30pm
Tollett, Queen WXLR 442 N/A qwharris@asu.edu T/Th 1pm‐2:30pm
Turk, Jonathan WXLR 303 N/A Jonathan.Turk@asu.edu WThF 5pm‐6pm
Villatoro, Barbara



Wang, Meijia
Wifvat, Kathryn CLCC 224 N/A Kathryn.Wifvat@asu.edu  T/Th 10:30am‐11:30am
Wu, Zhimin WXLR 303 N/A zhiminwu@asu.edu MWF 9:30am‐10:30am
Xu, Haozhen WXLR 303 N/A haozhenx@asu.edu T 2:30pm‐5:30pm

Xu, Jinhui WXLR 842 N/A jinhuixu@asu.edu T/Th 1:30pm‐3pm in WXLR 303

Yu, Franklin ECA 348 N/A fhyu1@asu.edu

W 1pm‐2pm, Th 12:30pm‐

2:30pm in WXLR 303

Zhang, Fan WXLR 303 N/A fzhang81@asu.edu M 1pm‐3pm, 4:20pm‐5:30pm


